Spring League Schedule 2019

Week Date
1 3/22

2 3/29

3 45

4 412

5 419

6 4/26

Division

N NN

—

N NN

—_

Time
6:00 PM
6:25 PM
6:50 PM
7:15 PM
7:55 PM
8:35 PM

6:00 PM
6:25 PM
6:50 PM
7:15 PM
7:55 PM
8:35 PM

Home
Purple
Pink
Purple
Blue
Purple
Red

Purple
Purple
Light Pink
Blue

Pink

Red

Score

9-1

3-3

8-0
0-6
1-9

Away
Pink
Light Pink
Light Pink
Yellow
Green

Pink

Light Pink
Pink

Pink
Green
Yellow

Purple

Tournament: Games will not count towards standings

6:00 PM
6:45 PM
7:20 PM
7:45 PM
8:10 PM

6:00 PM
6:45 PM
7:20 PM
7:55 PM
8:30 PM

6:00 PM

Blue
Green
Blue
Blue

Red

Red
Blue
Pink
Yellow

Green

Pink

3-1
8-1

1-3

3-7

2-10

BYE

3-1

Red
Pink
Red
Green

Green

Green
Pink
Blue
Purple
Red

Red



2 6:45PM Blue 0-8 Green
1 7:20 PM Blue 8-0 Red
1 7:55PM Yellow 14-2 Green
1 8:30 PM  Pink 1-6 Purple
5/3 BYE
510 2 6:00 PM Blue 0-1 Red
2 6:45PM Green 4-4 Pink
1 7:20 PM Blue 6-3 Purple
1| 8:00 PM | Yellow 9-2 Red
1| 8:40 PM | Pink 1-2 Green
517 6:00 PM | Green 3-0 Pink
2 6:40PM Red 1-2 Blue
1 7:20 PM Blue 8-4 Purple
1 8:00 PM Yellow 3-4 Red
1| 8:40 PM | Green 3-1 Pink

Green 1st
Pink 2nd
Blue 3rd
Red 4th

Blue 1st
Purple 2nd
Red 3rd
Yellow 4th
Green 5th
Pink 6th




Green 2 1 7 21 5 16
Pink 2 1 7 4 6 -2
Red 1 2 3 3 12 -9
Blue 3 0 1 12 -1

Team Division 1 Win Loss Ties Points GF GA Diff

Blue 5 15 38| 7 3t
Purple 4 1 12/ 338 11 22
Yellow 3 2 9 27 23 4
Red 1 3 1 4 10 32 -22
Green 1 4 3 16 24 -8
Pink 4 1 1 8 24 -16




